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GINNASTICA CASCINA
GINNASTICA CASCINA
GINNASTICA CASCINA

ASS. GINNICA AICS ARCOBALEN
POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO
MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
TICA

TICA

GINNASTICA CASCINA

GINNASTA
BUCCIOLINI ARIANNA

ALEDDA GIADA

MIRENDA LILIANA
GUIDI ANYARA

GALLI SARA

LEONCINI ANNA

TURCHETTI SOFIA
BARSOTTINI ASIA

BIANCHI LINDA

CATEGORIA VOLTEGGIO

1S3
1S3
1S3
1S3
1S3
1S3
1S3
1S3

1S3

10,800
10,900
10,400
10,750
10,250
9,100
9,800
5,000

PARALLELE
11,600
11,400
11,200
10,900
11,600
10,600
10,400

8,500

TRAVE
9,500
10,550
10,100
10,200
9,450
9,750
9,050
7,600

CORPO LIBERO TOTALE

11,450
11,500
11,550
11,200
10,950
10,650
10,000
10,800

33,850
33,800
33,150
32,850
32,800
31,000
30,200
26,900

0,000



